
15 ML BELL DROPPER

Categories: PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma
Bottles
CODE:SB-00946

100ML ROUND NATURAL

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, FOOD & BEVERAGES, Hair Care, Jars
& Bottles, Jars & Containers, PET, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00419
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10 ML GLASS AMBER BOTTLE
WITH EURO FLAT DROPPER

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE,
Droppers & Bottles, Face Care, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T01249

15 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00414
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500 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T01290

750 ML ROUND PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00576
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100 ML FLAT PET BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00018

30 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00416
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200 ML BRUT PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00431

15 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00536
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500 ML PET BOTTLE RIBBED

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-01488

500 ML CYLINDRICAL PET
BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00453

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/food-beverages/jars-bottles/pet/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/pharma-bottles/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/food-beverages/jars-bottles/pet/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/pharma-bottles/


50 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00887

60 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00888
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200 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00427

500 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE
RIBBED

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00563
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60 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00456

500 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00440
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200 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00425

100 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00541
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30 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE

Categories: PET, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00417

20 ML LONG PLASTIC BOTTLE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00938
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15 ML LONG PLASTIC BOTTLE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00935

15 ML SHORT PLASTIC BOTTLE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00936
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10 GM BALM CONTAINER

Categories: PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma
Bottles
CODE:T00024

200 ML REGULAR PLASTIC
BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles, PP
CODE:SB-00993
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100 ML REGULAR PLASTIC
BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles, PP
CODE:SB-00983

50 ML REGULAR PLASTIC
BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles, PP
CODE:SB-00968
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25 ML PLASTIC SHORT BOTTLE

Categories: Pharma Bottles, PP
CODE:SB-00941

200 ML PET BOTTLE BRUT
AMBER

Categories: Pharma Bottles
CODE:T00558
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